Instructions for Use
Vivaspin® 500 and 2
Vivaspin® 500 and 2 3K, 5K, 10K, 30K, 50K, 100K, 300K, 1000K and 0.2 µm
devices for research use only; not for use in diagnostic procedures
85030-511-58
85030-511-58
For French, German, Italian and Spanish manuals,
please go to www.sartorius.com/Vivaspin500

1,000,000 MWCO 25 VS0261
1,000,000 MWCO 100 VS0262
 Ordering Information
20 Instructions for use Vivaspin® 500 and 2
 Ordering Information
Vivaspin® 2 Polyethersulfone Qty per box Prod . no .
0.2 µm 25 VS0271
0.2 µm 100 VS0272
Starter pack
(5 of each 5 k, 10 k, 30 k, 50 k, 100 k)
25 VS02S1
Vivaspin® 2 Cellulose triacetate Qty per box Prod . no .
5,000 MWCO 25 VS02U1
5,000 MWCO 100 VS02U2
10,000 MWCO 25 VS02V1
10,000 MWCO 100 VS02V2
20,000 MWCO 25 VS02X1
20,000 MWCO 100 VS02X2
Vivaspin® 2 Hydrosart® Qty per box Prod . no .
2,000 MWCO 25 VS02H91
2,000 MWCO 100 VS02H92
5,000 MWCO 25 VS02H11
5,000 MWCO 100 VS02H12
10,000 MWCO 25 VS02H01
10,000 MWCO 100 VS02H02
30,000 MWCO 25 VS02H21
30,000 MWCO 100 VS02H22
  Product Labeling
 Instructions for use Vivaspin® 500 and 2 21
  Product Labeling
9 Product Labeling